
Important Dates 2016/17 
 

 Monday 26th June, New FS2 parent meeting (2:15-3:00pm) 
 Tuesday 27th June, FS1 parent meeting (3:30-4:00pm) 
 Monday 26th June, KS1 & 2 disco 
 Tuesday 27th June, KS2 Sports Day (9:00-11:30pm)  
 Wednesday 28th June, Leavers Service at Church (9:00am) 
 Thursday 29th June, Year 6 presentation in school (1:45pm) 
 Tuesday 4th July, Foundation 1 new starters visit nursery (F1 closed)  
 Thursday 13th July, F1, (Nursery) Sports Day (9:30-11:30am) 
 Monday 17th July, FS2 and KS1 Sports Day (1:45-3:00pm) 
 Tuesday 18th July, Summer Fair (3:00-4:00pm) 

 

Break up Friday 21st July at 1:30pm 
 

 
Important Dates 2017/18  

 
 4th and 5th September- INSET DAYS, school closed  
 Wednesday 6th September, school re-opens  
 Friday 27th October, break up for October half term (3:00pm)  
 Monday 6th November, return to school  
 Friday 22nd December, INSET school closed children break up Thursday 

at 1:30pm 
 Monday 8th January, Return to School  
 Friday 9th February, break up for half term at 3:00pm  
 Monday 19th February, return to school  
 Friday 23rd March, break up at 1:30pm  
 Monday 9th April, return to school  
 Friday 25th May, break up at 3:00pm  
 Monday 4th June, INSET school closed 
 Tuesday 5th June, return to school  
 Friday 20th July, break up at 1:30pm 
 Monday 23rd July, INSET school closed.   

 


